Vancouver Fernmatch
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Jaggi

Herzig
Studer
Barrer
Buchli
Strobel
Wyss
Fischer
Gaugler
Menth
Perren
Keiser
Flickiger
Ellemberger
Barrer
Hufschmid
Eggenschwiler
Hilfiker
Baumann
Rudolf von Rohr
Schmidt
Miiller
Repetto
Luppi
Lienhard
Ritter

Zogg
Friedl|

Resultatliste 2016

Marcel
Hans
Janis
Markus
Reto
Markus
Cyrill
Hansueli
Christoph
Patrick
Kurt
Ernst
Hansruedi
Jan

Mike
Anton
Linda
Rudolf
Jannick
Peter
Franz
Peter
Bruno
Urs
Silvan
Matthias
Jurg
Martin

Jahrg
1948
1947
1994
1964
1971
1958
1991
1941
1988
1983
1961
1931
1963
1999
2000
1950
1993
1949
1994
1948
1955
1950
1957
1955
1997
2000
1974
1973

Total Teilnehmer

Total
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50. Rang von 409 Sektionen
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14 Resultate
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Std
57/03
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57/03
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HD
96
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94
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94
94
93

92

28

1307

23,56

1330,56

Sektion Nr

Kat.

10er

~N

O R NRFRPR R RPRRPRAENWANWWMAMDIMNPMMUODEPLEGVO GOV OUV O o

95,040 Pkt.
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4629.00
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X
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